
#56018 KING TIGER HENSCHEL TURRET
Scale:1:16  

Category: RC Tanks

PART #       DESCRIPTION                    
4005096     Lower Hull
0335210     Upper Hull
0335209     Turret
3455617     Gun Barrel
0005923 *1 A Parts (A1-A6, 1 pc.)
9005025     B Parts (B1-B40)
9005026     C Parts (C1-C28)
9003556     D Parts (D1-D21)
9005707     F Parts (F1-F10)
0115310     K Parts (K1-K4), Turret Ring (ML1), Roller (ML2 x3)
0225099     Q Parts (Q1 & Q2)
9225073     Y Parts (Y1-Y5)
4305434     Mechanism Deck
9406068     17x25mm Shaft
4205029     Gear Box L
4205030     Gear Box R
9805829     Track (1 set)
9335383     Spare Track Links A & B (10 pcs.)
9405055     Road Wheel (36 pcs.)
9805222     Torsion Bar Stay (2 pcs.)
9415940     Fender L & R
9465602     Screw Bag A (MA1-MA7)
50580         3x10mm Hex Bolt (MA2 x10)
50576         3mm Grub Screw (MA5 x10)
50594         2x10mm Shaft (MA7 x10)
9465603     Screw Bag B (MB1-MB7)
9805859     3x15mm Screw (MB1 x4)
50583         3x15mm Tapping Screw (MB2 x10)
9805636     3x6mm Screw (MB3 x2)
9805637     3x8mm Countersunk Head Screw (MB5 x4)
50588         2mm E-ring (MB7 x15)
9465604     Screw Bag C (MC1)
9465605     Screw Bag D (MD1-MD7)
50573         2x8mm Tapping Screw (MD2 x10)
9805758     2mm Washer (MD4 x5)
50590         4mm Ball Connector (MD7 x5)
9405058     Suspension Arm (ME1 x18)
9415937     Wheel Bushing Bag (MF1-MF3)
9415935     Recoil Stay Bag
                   (MG1, MG2, MR1-MR4, Antenna)
9415666     Machine Gun Bag (MG1 & MG2)
9415942     Suspension Housing (MH1 x18)
9805219     Drive Sprocket A & B (MJ1 & MJ2, 2 pcs. each)
9805218     Idler Wheel A, B, C

                   (MJ3, MW3, MW4, 2 pcs. each)
9415938     Metal Parts Bag (MK1-MK9)
0445986     Push Rivet A & B (MN1 & MN2, 2 pcs. each)
9415561     Spacer Bag (MP1 & MP2)
9415939     Shaft Bag (MS1-MS4)
9415936     Tool Bag (MT1-MT3, Grease...etc.)
50633         4mm Adjuster (MT3 x6)
9805220     Idler Arm (MW1 x2)
9805221     Tension Drum (MW2 x2)
3555012     Tension Shaft (MW5)
7305064     DMD Control Unit T-03
7305066     DMD Multi Function Unit MF-01
9725748     Speaker Unit
4205020     Turret Rotation Unit
4205021     Gun Elevation Unit
4205031     Recoil Unit
7255018     Flash Unit
7255019     LED
7255010     Optical Fiber
7255020     Communication Cable
7255032     2-Way Connector
4305026     Wrench
50038         Tool Set (Box Wrench, Hex Wrench...etc.)
50171         Heat Resistant Double-Sided Tape
50595         Nylon Band w/Metal Hook (10 pcs.)
87004         Liquid Thread Lock
87025         Ceramic Grease
9495398     Decal Bag
1050169     Instructions
9415933     Operation Manual & Finishing Guide
*1 Requires 6 sets for one tank.

Tamiya America, Inc.    
2 Orion, Aliso Viejo, CA  92656  
(949) 362-2240   Fax: (949) 362-2250
Consumers: (800) TAMIYA-A    
Dealers: (800) 5-TAMIYA




